Professional Audio Video Manufacturer
Audio Product &Audio-Link Solutions
PRODUCT DATASHEET
VISSONIC ELECTRONICS LTD.
Think Solutions
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 2

Accessories
One set of metal fixing ring for standard installation, one pair of shockproof isolators
Open hole dimension
Blueprint
Dimension:
Diameter of the microphone body: 22mm
Touch button diameter: 15mm
The distance between the main body and the button center: 21.75mm
Product Dimension
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 17
Item Model for Order
VIS-GSK-F ........ Flush mount Gooseneck Microphone Base
VIS-MDA .......... Rectangular metal microphone
VIS-M220 ........ 220mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M330 ......... 330mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M410 ........ 410mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M485 ......... 485mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-M600 ......... 600mm microphone (black) with anti-wind foam cover
VIS-AIB ............ Analog microphone connection box
VIS-DCP2000-D ..........All Digital Network DSP Conference System controller
VIS-FS100-A .............. Fully automatic feedback suppressor
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System

Connector: Shielded RJ45
Shielding: F/UTP
Resistance:100ohm±15%,1MHz to 100MHz
Delay skew:25ns/100m max
Gauge:24AWG solid bare copper
Flame retardant rating: CM, IEC332/1
Storage Temperature: -20℃~80℃
Operation temperature: -20℃~60℃
Full Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 33
Item Model for Order
VIS-HL002.................. 2m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL003.................. 3m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL005.................. 5m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL010.................. 10m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL020.................. 20m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL050.................. 50m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
VIS-HL100.................. 100m black shielded Cat5e U/FTP cable (shielded RJ45)
About VISSONIC Electronics Limited
Our mission is to develop and manufacture the most comprehensive and innovative audio visual products for our
clients. We provide the best performance/price ratio products because it could give you satisfaction just from the
time you use them, we believe the good design with cutting edge technology on products will provide value to all